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Session 1

MON 23 OCT 2023  12.00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Pin (46kg) NYGMET NYGMAN KAZ

DAVGADORJ BAT-IREEDUI MGL

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND BISHT PRADEEP SINGH BUL

JPN

UAE

THA

JOR

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

20:18

19:18

20:18

20:17

19:19

RED

BLUE

2 2 Pin (46kg) KALMURATOV KAIRAT KGZ

TAMTA BRIJESH IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI SANDOR EGY

SRB

BIH

TUN

MAR

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

POLETAN TINA

BOUHLEL SARRA

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Pin (46kg) HAMEED ALI IRQ

PAYLA NICK ANJELO PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ALI MOUSA MAHMOUD JUHA KGZ

BUL

THA

JOR

TJK

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

26:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 4 Pin (46kg) ABU DAYEN ANAS JAMAL PLE

JIANG JUN-WEI TPE BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI MGL

MAR

UAE

RUS

UZB

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

URDUSHEV MARIF

7:10

8:10

7:10

7:10

7:10

RED

BLUE

5 5 Pin (46kg) KURBONOV BEHRUZ UZB

ROUZBAHANI MAHDI IRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK KGZ

THA

EGY

HUN

TUN

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

BABAI SANDOR

BOUHLEL SARRA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Light Fly (48kg) SULTANOV NURBOLOT KGZ

BAKHARDUR ALDIYAR KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI IND

BUL

IRI

UAE

RUS

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

ALI MOUSA MAHMOUD JUHA

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 7 Light Fly (48kg) YAMADA Shin JPN

SUPONOV TILAV UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN TINA FIJI

THA

MGL

EGY

TJK

WHIPPY RATU SERU

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 8 Light Fly (48kg) SIKANDER IND

AL-ALIE ABDULRAHMAN YEM

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIA IRQ

IRI

JOR

TUN

KGZ

ALBAIASR ABDULKAREEM

ALI MOUSA MAHMOUD JUHA

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

BOUHLEL SARRA

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

20:18

20:17

20:17

20:17

20:17
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Light Fly (48kg) MANSURKHUJA MUMINOV TJK

ALBALOOSHI OMAR UAE

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BATSUKH BOLDBAT MAR

JPN

IND

BIH

RUS

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

POLETAN TINA

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 10 Light Fly (48kg) CHANTHARA SORAWIT THA

LEE SEUNGHUN KOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN BOUHLEL SARRA FIJI

SRB

HUN

KAZ

KGZ

WHIPPY RATU SERU

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

BABAI SANDOR

BATYROV NURBEK

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 11 Fly (50kg) KATARE DIVASH IND

KULDASHALIEV MUKHAMMADAZIZ UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JOR MAJIEH N M SHEHADA KAZ

EGY

UAE

MGL

FRA

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

28:29

28:29

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 12 Fly (50kg) BILOLDZHON IKSANOV TJK

RAED ALI IRQ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD MAR

KAZ

IRI

FIJI

HUN

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

BATYROV NURBEK

ALI MOUSA MAHMOUD JUHA

WHIPPY RATU SERU

BABAI SANDOR

30:27

30:27

27:30

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 13 Light Bantam (52kg) NANZAD TUVSHINJARGAL MGL

GIYOSOV IBROKHIM UZB BLUE RSC-I R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT BUL

FRA

UAE

JOR

JPN

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

14 14 Light Bantam (52kg) LIN CHIN-YU TPE

DZHUMAEV AMANTUR KGZ BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA IRQ

HUN

UAE

TJK

BIH

ALBAIASR ABDULKAREEM

BABAI SANDOR

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

POLETAN TINA

18:20

19:19

18:20

17:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

15 15 Bantam (54kg) MURATOV BAUYRZHAN KAZ

MAIRANBEKOV ALIKHAN KGZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIA EGY

JPN

IND

SRB

THA

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

30:26

30:25

30:26

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 16 Bantam (54kg) ERGASHEV SHAHBOZBEK UZB

HSIEH CHIH-CHIEN TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB IRQ

BIH

HUN

KGZ

JOR

ALBAIASR ABDULKAREEM

POLETAN TINA

BABAI SANDOR

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

17 17 Bantam (54kg) AMGALANBAATAR BULGANKHUU MGL

TANG KIT FU HKG

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND BISHT PRADEEP SINGH TUN

UZB

THA

IRQ

RUS

BOUHLEL SARRA

URDUSHEV MARIF

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

ALBAIASR ABDULKAREEM

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

20:16

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:17

RED

BLUE

18 18 Bantam (54kg) CHAEMDI APHICHIT THA

HODONG NENTHOK IND

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI HUN

BUL

JOR

MAR

SRB

BABAI SANDOR

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

30:27

30:25

27:30

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 19 Bantam (54kg) KARIMIAN HEYDAR ABADI POUYA IRI

ALSEDRANI BADER UAE

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN BOUHLEL SARRA FIJI

KAZ

FRA

IRQ

UZB

WHIPPY RATU SERU

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

ALBAIASR ABDULKAREEM

URDUSHEV MARIF

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

20 20 Bantam (54kg) ABDELRAHMAN A M BADWAN PLE

YANG TAEMIN KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN TINA KAZ

HUN

UAE

MGL

JPN

BATYROV NURBEK

BABAI SANDOR

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 21 Bantam (54kg) SHODMEHR DAVLATOV TJK

BABAJANOV SEITJAN TKM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JOR MAJIEH N M SHEHADA FIJI

IND

MAR

IRQ

BUL

WHIPPY RATU SERU

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

ALBAIASR ABDULKAREEM

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

26:30

25:30

27:29

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

22 22 Feather (57kg) SHIHABI ADAM PLE

WATHEQ HUSSEIN IRQ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EGY MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB IRI

THA

RUS

KAZ

TUN

ALI MOUSA MAHMOUD JUHA

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

BOUHLEL SARRA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 23 Feather (57kg) DITPOO NATTAJAKAPAN THA

ANAR BATJARGAL MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU BUL

BIH

IND

MAR

UZB

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

POLETAN TINA

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

URDUSHEV MARIF

30:27

30:26

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

24 24 Feather (57kg) SONG SEYOUNG KOR

ASKER ALIKHAN KAZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI SANDOR MGL

TUN

IND

IRQ

JOR

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

BOUHLEL SARRA

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

ALBAIASR ABDULKAREEM

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

-

-

-

-

-
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Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 25 Feather (57kg) DEMAISIP JOHN STEVEN PHI

ABDULLOH KARIMZODA TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ALI MOUSA MAHMOUD JUHA SRB

UAE

FIJI

JPN

UZB

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

WHIPPY RATU SERU

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

URDUSHEV MARIF

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26

29:28

RED

BLUE

26 26 Feather (57kg) KASNAZANI SARO IRI

RAKHMATULLAEV SUHROB UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA MAR

IND

IRQ

EGY

HUN

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

ALBAIASR ABDULKAREEM

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

BABAI SANDOR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

27 27 Feather (57kg) DHANDA YOGESH IND

NAGAYAMA Ginjiro JPN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA TJK

TUN

KGZ

UAE

IRI

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

BOUHLEL SARRA

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

ALI MOUSA MAHMOUD JUHA

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

28 28 Light (60kg) FUJIKI Yuga JPN

LEE JAEYUN KOR

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT BUL

FRA

IRQ

THA

UZB

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

ALBAIASR ABDULKAREEM

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

URDUSHEV MARIF

20:18

20:16

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

29 29 Light (60kg) TENGIS AMARJARGGAL MGL

ZEAEH AKRAM JOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIJI WHIPPY RATU SERU KGZ

EGY

KAZ

UAE

SRB

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

BATYROV NURBEK

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

30 30 Light (60kg) MUKHAMMADSULTON SULTONOV TJK

HOJAMAMMEDOV MERGEN TKM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIA JOR

RUS

THA

FRA

UZB

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

URDUSHEV MARIF

27:30

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

31 31 Light (60kg) ALIMBEKOV MUKHAMMED KGZ

SAIDAKBAROV SARDORBEK UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA HUN

IRI

TUN

TJK

BIH

BABAI SANDOR

ALI MOUSA MAHMOUD JUHA

BOUHLEL SARRA

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

POLETAN TINA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

32 32 Light Welter (63kg) WONG KEI LAAM HKG

ALGHAFRI NAHYAN UAE

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV NURBEK MAR

BIH

FRA

KGZ

EGY

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

POLETAN TINA

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

9:10

9:10

9:10

10:9

10:9
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

33 33 Light Welter (63kg) SAAD YOUSIF IRQ

ALHYASAT RASHED JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY KGZ

MGL

KAZ

HUN

JPN

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

BATSUKH BOLDBAT

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

BABAI SANDOR

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

34 34 Light Welter (63kg) DAYANCH DURDYNEPESOV TKM

MUHAMAAD MINIGBAEV TJK

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK RUS

FIJI

SRB

HUN

UZB

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

WHIPPY RATU SERU

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

BABAI SANDOR

URDUSHEV MARIF

19:19

20:18

20:18

19:19

19:19

RED

BLUE

35 35 Light Welter (63kg) SATAYEV TAGIR KAZ

MOIRANGTHEM KABIRAJ SINGH IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAR ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI IRQ

JPN

TUN

EGY

IRI

ALBAIASR ABDULKAREEM

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

BOUHLEL SARRA

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

ALI MOUSA MAHMOUD JUHA

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

36 36 Light Welter (63kg) ROSTAMPOUR AMIRMOHAMMAD IRI

LIN CHIA-WEI TPE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB URDUSHEV MARIF TJK

FRA

JOR

SRB

EGY

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

37 37 Welter (66kg) MESBAHI ROOZBAHANI MOHAMMAD SALEH IRI

MATKARIMOV ALPOMISH UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BATSUKH BOLDBAT KAZ

FIJI

JPN

IND

RUS

ZHUMANKULOV KAIRAT

WHIPPY RATU SERU

SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

38 38 Light Middle (70kg) ZHANG QI TPE

PARK TAESAN KOR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD KAZ

IND

BUL

THA

TUN

BATYROV NURBEK

BISHT PRADEEP SINGH

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

BURANAKOSON TASSANEEY

BOUHLEL SARRA

10:9

10:9

10:9

9:10

10:9

RED

BLUE

39 39 Pin (JG46kg) ABBAS AYA IRQ

TANKIBAYEVA AIYM KAZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND BISHT PRADEEP SINGH UAE

UZB

RUS

EGY

SRB

BASEL MUBARAK SALEM MU

URDUSHEV MARIF

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

40 40 Pin (JG46kg) LUNTHI NEHA IND

KHULAN BAASANSUREN MGL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIA KAZ

JOR

TJK

IRI

MAR

BATYROV NURBEK

MAJIEH N M SHEHADA

ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON

ALI MOUSA MAHMOUD JUHA

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

-

-

-

-

-
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MON 23 OCT 2023  12.00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

41 41 Mantam (JG54kg) DIMPLE IND

WU JO-YU TPE

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK ABDULAEV AKMALDZHON EGY

FRA

UZB

BIH

KAZ

MOSTAFA LSMAIL ABBAS AB

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

URDUSHEV MARIF

POLETAN TINA

BATYROV NURBEK

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover

WP Win on points
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